
Tender

Printed Date : 06/05/2025 01:15:22 PM

Tender Details

Tender No. : TMH/TMH/2020-21/CAP/LT/0038 to LT/0042

Tender Name :

Tenders are invited for Table Top Tube Sealer, TMH, Autoclave Table Top, TMH, Endoscope 0 Degree 4MM Regid 18 cm

with Led Light Source and Cable, TMH, Sterile Tubing Welder, TMH,Central monitoring system for Temperature

Monitoring (32 Channels), TMH

Tender Subject :
Table Top Tube Sealer, Autoclave Table Top, Endoscope 0 Degree 4MM Regid 18 cm with Led Light Source and Cable, Sterile Tubing

Welder, Central monitoring system for Temperature Monitoring (32 Channels)

Tender Start DateTime : 03/11/2020 Tender End DateTime : 18/11/2020 

Tender Category : Purchase Tender Registration Fees : Rs.500/-

Estimated Cost : 0 EMD Amount(Rs.) : 0

Venue of Pre-Bid meeting : Tata Memorial Centre, Dr E Borges Marg, Parel, Mumbai-12

 
Description

TATA MEMORIAL CENTRE
TATA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

DR E BORGES MARG, PAREL, MUMBAI-400 012
“A GRANT –IN-AID INSTITUTE UNDER DEPARTMENT OF ATOMIC ENERGY, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA”

Limited Tender Notice No. 06
 
Sealed tenders are invited by the Director, Tata Memorial Centre, Dr Ernest Borges Marge, Parel Mumbai   400 012 from reputed manufacturers and authorized agents having a well
established set up in India with good services background for the  supply of following equipment’s to TMH
 

Sr.
No        

Description of the item Qty

 
Tender No.

 
 

EMD Amt Rs. Date of submission
Date & time of opening of

Part I Technical Bid

1 Table Top Tube Sealer, TMH 02 Nos
 
TMH/TMH/2020-
21/CAP/LT/0038

8,000/-
19.11.2020

at 4.00 p.m.
20.11.2020

10.30 a.m. onwards

2 Autoclave Table Top, TMH 01 No
 
TMH/TMH/2020-
21/CAP/LT/0039

20,000/-
19.11.2020

at 4.00 p.m.
20.11.2020

10.30 a.m. onwards

3
Endoscope 0 Degree 4MM Regid 18 cm
with Led Light Source and Cable, TMH 01 No

 
TMH/TMH/2020-
21/CAP/LT/0040

9,500/-
19.11.2020

at 4.00 p.m.
20.11.2020

10.30 a.m. onwards

4 Sterile Tubing Welder, TMH 01 No
 
TMH/TMH/2020-
21/CAP/LT/0041

12,000/-
19.11.2020

at 4.00 p.m.
20.11.2020

10.30 a.m. onwards

5
Central monitoring system for
Temperature Monitoring (32 Channels),
TMH

01 No
 
TMH/TMH/2020-
21/CAP/LT/0042

20,000/-
19.11.2020

at 4.00 p.m.
20.11.2020

10.30 a.m. onwards

           
A set of documents containing technical specifications, general instructions and terms and conditions can be downloaded from 03/11/2020 to 18/11/2020 from TMC website. Receipt
of tender document charges of Rs.500/- and Original EMD receipt as per tender notice to be enclosed in the technical bid and photocopy of EMD receipt must be shown on or before
submission of the tender. Tender document charges for the tender forms downloaded from our website to be paid to the Accounts department before its submission. Tender fees will
not be accepted through M.O. or Bankers Cheque/DD by post. Tenders addressed to The Director, Tata Memorial Centre, Dr E Borges Marg, Parel, Mumbai-12 should be submitted in
two parts simultaneously in two separate sealed envelopes duly superscripted as Tender No…. with due date, "Part I and Part II". Last date for downloading tender documents
18/11/2020. Part I covering technical bid and Part II covering price bid. Both Part I and Part II tenders due on the specified date i.e. 19/11/2020 should reach Purchase department
up to 4.00 p.m. The technical bid will be opened on 20/11/2020 from 10.30 a.m. onwards (as per the Sr. No. of the tender mentioned above) in front of those tenderers who wish to
be present. Time and date of opening of the part II (Price bid) will be intimated only to the tenderers who have qualified after evaluation of Part I.
 
In case 20/11/2020 happens to be an unscheduled holiday, the next working day will be taken into account for purchase of tender, submission and opening.
 
TENDERERS HAVING A SERVICE CENTRE LOCALLY WILL BE PREFERED.
Information is also available on our website http://tmc.gov.in/                            
 

 
PURCHASE OFFICER

 
Tender Files

LT0038 Table Top Tube Sealer Tender Form
LT0039 Autoclave Table Top Tender Form
LT0040 Endoscope o deg Tender form
LT0041 Sterile Tubing Welder Tender Form
LT0042 Central Monitoring System for Temperature Monitoring 32 channelsTender Form
Tech Specs LT0038 Table Top Tube Sealer
Tech Specs LT0039 Autoclave Table Top
Tech Specs LT0040 Endoscope 0 deg
Tech specs LT0041 Sterile Tubing Welder
Tech Specs LT0042 Central Monitoring System for Temperature Monitoring 32 channels

Url : https://tmc.gov.in/m_events/Events/TenderDetail?tendId=8135
Uploaded Date : 03/11/2020 04:40:12 PM


